
Hotel FirstName LastName Ph Work Email Address1 City State ZipCode Hotel Phone

Aloft Chicago Mag Mile Tricia Walker 312-429-6603 TRICIA.WALKER@ALOFTCHICAGOMAGMILE.COM 243 East Ontario St. Chicago IL 60611 312-429-6600

Aloft Chicago Mag Mile Michelline Roxas 312-429-6606 MICHELLINE.ROXAS@ALOFTCHICAGOMAGMILE.COM 243 East Ontario St. Chicago IL 60611 312-429-6600

Chicago Athletic Association Elizabeth Story (312)792-3554 ELIZABETH.STORY@CHICAGOATHLETICHOTEL.COM 12 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60603 312-792-3500

Chicago Athletic Association Liza Devine  LIZA.DEVINE@CHICAGOATHLETICHOTEL.COM 12 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60603 312-792-3500

Chicago Downtown Marriott Beth Algire 312-245-4717 ELIZABETH.ALGIRE@MARRIOTT.COM 540 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-836-0100

Chicago Downtown Marriott Krystal Brown 312-454-4768 KRYSTAL.BROWN@MARRIOTT.COM 540 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-836-0100

Courtyard by Marriott Magnificent Mile Elaine Teodoro 312-660-2408 ELAINE.TEODORO@WHITELODGING.COM 165 E Ontario St Chicago IL 60611-2822 312-573-0800

Courtyard by Marriott Magnificent Mile Kyle Schultz 312-270-6221 KYLE.SCHULTZ@WHITELODGING.COM 165 E Ontario St Chicago IL 60611-2822 312-573-0800

Courtyard by Marriott/Chgo Dwntwn Jennifer Mondragon  JENNIFER.MONDRAGON@MARRIOTT.COM 30 E Hubbard St Chicago IL 60611 312-329-2500

Doubletree Hotel Alvin Vega-Valle (312)224-2130 ALVIN.VEGA-VALLE@HILTON.COM 300 E Ohio St Chicago IL 60611 (312)787-6100

Doubletree Hotel Suzanne Cornell (312)224-2137 SUZANNE.CORNELL@HILTON.COM 300 E Ohio St Chicago IL 60611 (312)787-6100

Embassy Suites Chicago Mag Mile Daniel Techman  DAN.TECHMAN@HILTON.COM 511 N Columbus Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-836-5900

Embassy Suites Chicago Mag Mile Kristi Keorkunian-Rivers  KRISTI.KEORKUNIAN-RIVERS@HILTON.COM 511 N Columbus Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-836-5900

Embassy Suites Chicago Mag Mile Selma Hodzic-Alekic  SELMA.HODZICALEKIC@HILTON.COM 511 N Columbus Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-836-5900

Embassy Suites Chicago Mag Mile Stephanie Perga  STEPHANIE.PERGA@HILTON.COM 511 N Columbus Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-836-5900

Four Seasons Hotel Hannah Sheppard 312-799-5066 HANNAH.SHEPPARD@FOURSEASONS.COM 120 E Delaware Pl Chicago IL 60611-1443 312-280-8800

Four Seasons Hotel Laura Wolf  LAURA.WOLF@FOURSEASONS.COM 120 E Delaware Pl Chicago IL 60611-1443 312-280-8800

Hampton Inn Chicago McCormick Place Beatriz Carillo-Gonzalez 312-363-1214 BGONZALEZ@FIRSTHOSPITALITY.COM 123 East Cermak Rd - Suite 100 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Hilton Garden Inn Chicago Downtown Riverwalk Kevin Varitek 312-982-2008 KEVIN.VARITEK@HILTON.COM 66 East Wacker Place Chicago IL 60601 312-920-6666

Hilton Garden Inn Chicago Downtown Riverwalk Adam Davis 312-982-2010 ADAM.DAVIS@HILTON.COM 66 East Wacker Place Chicago IL 60601 312-920-6666

Hilton Garden Inn Chicago McCormick Place Beatriz Carillo-Gonzalez 312-363-1214 BGONZALEZ@FIRSTHOSPITALITY.COM 123 East Cermak - Suite 300 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Home2 Suites by Hilton Chicago McCormick Place Beatriz Carillo-Gonzalez 312-363-1214 BGONZALEZ@FIRSTHOSPITALITY.COM 123 East Cermak - Suite 200 Chicago IL 60616 (312)791-1121

Hotel Chicago Lena Rowell (312)245-0333 LROWELL@THEHOTELCHICAGO.COM 333 N Dearborn Chicago IL 60654 312-245-0333

Hotel Chicago Monserrat Malvaes (312)245-0333 MMALVAES@THEHOTELCHICAGO.COM 333 N Dearborn Chicago IL 60654 312-245-0333

Hyatt Centric Chicago Magnificent Mile Jim Edgar 312-274-4431 JIM.EDGAR@HYATT.COM 633 N. St. Clair St. Chicago IL 60611 312-787-1234

Hyatt Centric Chicago Magnificent Mile Aylssa Olsen 312-274-4454 ALYSSA.OLSEN@HYATT.COM 633 N. St. Clair St. Chicago IL 60611 312-787-1234

Hyatt Centric The Loop Chicago Daniel Lewellin (312)754-6532 DANIEL.LEWELLIN@HYATT.COM 100 W. Monroe St. Chicago IL 60603 312-236-1234

Hyatt Centric The Loop Chicago Ericka Dobrowski (312)754-6531 ERICKA.DOBROWSKI@HYATT.COM 100 W. Monroe St. Chicago IL 60603 312-236-1234

Hyatt Regency Chicago Beth Talamantes 312-239-4743 BETH.TALAMANTES@HYATT.COM 151 E Wacker Dr Chicago IL 60601 312-565-1234

Hyatt Regency McCormick Place Alyson Anderson 312-528-4183 ALYSON.ANDERSON@HYATT.COM 2233 S Martin Luther King Dr Chicago IL 60616 402-593-6018

Hyatt Regency McCormick Place Sarah Welsh 312-528-4168 SARAH.WELSH@HYATT.COM 2233 S Martin Luther King Dr Chicago IL 60616 402-593-6018

Intercontinental Mag Mile Norine McGovern (312)321-8888 NORINE.MCGOVERN@IHG.COM 505 N. Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-944-4100

Intercontinental Mag Mile Rahim Gulamali  RAHIM.GULAMALI@IHG.COM 505 N. Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-944-4100

JW Marriott Erin Dentamaro (312)660-8277 ERIN.DENTAMARO@MARRIOTT.COM 151 W Adams St Chicago IL 60604 312-660-8200

JW Marriott Patricia Yniguez (312)660-8286 PATRICIA.YNIGUEZ@MARRIOTT.COM 151 W Adams St Chicago IL 60604 312-660-8200

Loews Chicago Hotel Melissa Henry (312)840-6626 MELISSA.HENRY@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 455 North Park Drive Chicago IL 60611 312-840-6600

Loews Chicago Hotel Sarah Morris (312)840-6625 SARAH.MORRIS@LOEWSHOTELS.COM 455 North Park Drive Chicago IL 60611 312-840-6600

Marriott Marquis Chicago Vivica Vargas 312-824-0624 VIVICA.VAGAS@MARRIOTT.COM 2121 S Prairie Ave Chicago IL 60616 312-824-0500

Marriott Marquis Chicago Darrell Alexander 312-824-0500 DARRELL.ALEXANDER@MARRIOTT.COM 2121 S Prairie Ave Chicago IL 60616 312-824-0500

Omni Chicago Hotel Erica Kelly 312-266-3029 ERICA.KELLY@OMNIHOTELS.COM 676 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2883 312-944-6664

Omni Chicago Hotel Wendy Lyon 312-266-3092 WENDY.LYON@OMNIHOTELS.COM 676 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2883 312-944-6664

Park Hyatt Chicago Kurt Ashcraft (312)239-4217 KURT.ASHCRAFT@HYATT.COM 800 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2105 312-335-1234

Park Hyatt Chicago Jason Siegel  JASON.SIEGEL@HYATT.COM 800 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611-2105 312-335-1234

Pendry Chicago Alexandra Clavijo 312-766-9068 PHC.GROUPRESERVATIONS@PENDRY.COM 230 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60601-5906 312-777-9000

Pendry Chicago Rebecca Paulson 312-766-9045 REBECCA.PAULSON@PENDRY.COM 230 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60601-5906 312-777-9000

Radisson Blu Aqua Hotel ToniAnn Fedele 312-234-0104 TONIANN.FEDELE@RADISSONBLUEAMERICAS.COM 221 North Columbus Drive Chicago IL 60601 (312) 565-5258

Radisson Blu Aqua Hotel Kim Enderle 219-218-8174 kim.enderle@radissonbluamericas.com 221 North Columbus Drive Chicago IL 60601 (312) 565-5258

Renaissance Hotel Chicago Carolyn Neal 312-795-3361 CAROLYN.NEAL@RENHOTELS.COM 1 W Upper Wacker Dr Chicago IL 60601 312-372-7200

Residence Inn Chicago Downtown Loop Julie schumacher (312)690-5060 JULIE.SCHUMACHER@MARRIOTT.COM 11 S LaSalle St Chicago IL 60603 (312) 223-8500

Sheraton Grand Chicago Riverwalk Lisa Wingerter 312-329-7249 LISA.WINGERTER@MARRIOTT.COM 301 E North Water St Chicago IL 60611 312-464-1000

Sheraton Grand Chicago Riverwalk Katherine Bowman 312-329-5772 KATHERINE.BOWMAN@MARRIOTT.COM 301 E North Water St Chicago IL 60611 312-464-1000

Swissotel Chicago Kimberly Carbajal (312)268-8212 KIMBERLY.CARBAJAL@SWISSOTEL.COM 323 E Wacker Dr Chicago IL 60601 312-565-0565

The Blackstone Hotel, Autograph Collection Jason Stockdale (312)542-3431 JASON.STOCKDALE@THEBLACKSTONEHOTEL.COM 636 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60605 312-447-0955

The Blackstone Hotel, Autograph Collection Jennifer Lopez (312)542-3446 JENNIFER.LOPEZ@THEBLACKSTONEHOTEL.COM 636 S Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60605 312-447-0955

The Gwen Chicago, Luxury Collection Christian Salvucci (312)896-1097 CHRISTIAN.SALVUCCI@THEGWENHOTEL.COM 521 North Rush Chicago IL 60611-6982 312-645-1500

The Gwen Chicago, Luxury Collection Fantasy Greene (312)327-0664 FANTASY.GREENE@THEGWENHOTEL.COM 521 North Rush Chicago IL 60611-6982 312-645-1500

The Langham Chicago Pamela Miller 312-923-7019 PAMELA.MILLER@LANHAMHOTELS.COM 330 North Wabash Chicago IL 60611 312-923-9988

The Langham Chicago Cristal Schepis 312-923-7012 CRISTAL.SCHEPIS@LANGHAMHOTELS.COM 330 North Wabash Chicago IL 60611 312-923-9988

The Peninsula Chicago Cynthia Olsen 312-573-6698 CYNTHIAOLSEN@PENINSULA.COM 108 E Superior St Chicago IL 60611-2508 312-337-2888

W Chicago Lakeshore Hotel Kero Poulos (312)255-4408 KERO.PAUL@WHOTELS.COM 644 N Lake Shore Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-943-9200

W Chicago Lakeshore Hotel Jill Natale 312-523-6098 JILL.NATALE@WHOTELS.COM 644 N Lake Shore Dr Chicago IL 60611 312-943-9200

Westin Chicago River North Melissa Givens 312-321-7185 MELISSA.GIVENS@WESTIN.COM 320 N Dearborn St Chicago IL 60610 312-744-1900

Westin Chicago River North Shanoughta McClain-Moore 312-321-7181 SHANOUGHTA.MCLAIN-MOORE@MARRIOTT.COM 320 N Dearborn St Chicago IL 60610 312-744-1900

Westin Michigan Avenue Lauren Kelley  LAUREN.KELLEY@WESTIN.COM 909 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-943-7200

Westin Michigan Avenue Nada Krivokuca  NADA.KRIVOKUCA@WESTIN.COM 909 N Michigan Ave Chicago IL 60611 312-943-7200
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